
FTE Annual Salary Incumbent Job Title
(1.00) 136,000 Assc Academic Dean
(1.00) 102,841 Asst. Dean Col of Bus Undgrad
(1.00) 28,439 Secretary II
(1.00) 68,002 IT Document Specialist
(1.00) 31,294 Customer Service Rep
(1.00) 32,138 Sr Secretary
(0.50) 37,584 Resident Director KEEC
(1.00) 91,093 Dir Academic Programming
(0.50) 18,262 Custodian
(1.00) 64,641 IT Financial Administrator
(1.00) 33,316 Sr. Secretary
(0.50) 15,803 Secretary II
(0.50) 16,069 Sr Secretary
(1.00) 47,064 Foreperson, Grounds
(1.00) 45,388 Foreperson, Custodial
(1.00) 34,495 Sr Secretary
(1.00) 57,907 Electrician
(1.00) 51,048 Budget Records Administrator
(1.00) 36,250 Administrative Assistant II
(1.00) 32,138 Payroll Practitioner I
(1.00) 87,565 Associate Athletic Director
(1.00) 60,537 Mgr News Services
(1.00) 66,581 Grp Ldr. Skilled Trds I
(1.00) 73,258 Elevator Repair/Control Spclst
(1.00) 32,240 Secretary II
(1.00) 35,674 Account Specialist
(1.00) 61,118 Mgr Publicity & Promo
(1.00) 95,222 Dir IT-Security
(1.00) 59,489 Asst Dir Community Srv
(1.00) 33,316 Sr Secretary
(1.00) 34,495 Library Assistant III
(1.00) 50,869 Manager, Eagle One Card Office
(1.00) 91,093 Principal Plant Engineer-Elec
(1.00) 42,594 Accountant I
(1.00) 88,182 Director of Web Communications
(1.00) 99,215 Dir Rec/Intramural
(1.00) 39,770 Driver/Warehouseperson
(1.00) 81,810 Assc Dir Financial Aid
(0.50) 24,241 Program Assistant II
(1.00) 51,852 Asst Mgr News Services
(1.00) 42,627 Foreperson, Custodial
(1.00) 48,482 Administrative Associate I
(1.00) 65,723 Administrative Associate II
(0.67) 45,616 Vacant Dance Accomp/Comp
(1.00) 34,495 Vacant Library Assistant III
(1.00) 34,420 Vacant Library Assistant III
(1.00) 32,138 Vacant Graduation Auditor/Evalu
(0.40) 13,943 Vacant Animal Care Technician 
(1.00) 103,612 Vacant Assoc Dean, EPEO
(1.00) 32,781 Vacant Customer Svc Rep II
(0.50) 20,075 Vacant Secretary II
(1.00) 32,138 Vacant Customer Svc Rep II



FTE Annual Salary Incumbent Job Title
(0.50) 28,487 Vacant Clinical Supv Speech and Hear
(1.00) 75,734 Vacant Assoc Director, ORD
(1.00) 63,295 Vacant Sr Analyst, Acad Prgm Review 
(0.50) 36,991 Vacant Sr Tech ILIT Red to 50%
(1.00) 28,439 Vacant Secretary II
(1.00) 57,350 Vacant Data Systems Coord, NCATE
(1.00) 52,372 Vacant College Webmaster
(1.00) 147,359 Vacant Dean, EPEO
(1.00) 66,350 Vacant Dir Ctr for Devel of Bus Prof
(1.00) 65,273 Vacant Dir Enr Mgmnt/Online 
(0.50) 20,741 Vacant College Grants Support Spec
(1.00) 56,673 Vacant Systems Administrator
(1.00) 36,525 Vacant Custodian
(0.50) 12,137 Vacant Groundsperson
(1.00) 32,138 Vacant Sr Secretary
(1.00) 45,769 Vacant Accountant II
(1.00) 57,488 Vacant Coord Construction Proj
(1.00) 73,258 Vacant Group Leader Skilled Trades II
(1.00) 40,712 Vacant Sr Secretary
(1.00) 67,705 Vacant Help Desk Team Leader
(1.00) 74,703 Vacant Asst Dir, Admissions Outreach
(1.00) 36,525 Vacant Custodian
(1.00) 50,282 Vacant Prog Coord Comm PRG
(1.00) 48,002 Vacant Comm Coord - Student Center
(1.00) 47,292 Vacant Asst. Dir., Alumni Programs
(1.00) 34,810 Vacant Sr Secretary
(1.00) 61,731 Vacant Coord Admiss Systems & Tech
(1.00) 45,678 Vacant Coordinator,Cust.Relation.Mgmt
(1.00) 84,476 Vacant - Grants Funded WEMU Assist Director

(75.07) 4,243,238$       


